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Wettkampf 38 - 100m Lagen männlich
Jahrgang 2011
1. Frederik Alexander Kaul 2011 SG Frankfurt 01:13,28 304 4
2. Simon Theissen 2011 SG Frankfurt 01:14,33 291 2
3. Christian Melgui 2011 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:21,32 222 1
4. Jonas Klähne 2011 SSV Raunheim 01:35,87 135

Jahrgang 2010
1. Gabriel Glöckler 2010 SG Frankfurt 01:09,29 359 4
2. Tobias Julian Trapp 2010 TSG Darmstadt 01:27,71 177 2

nicht am Start
Matthias Barth 2010 SSV Raunheim

Jahrgang 2009
1. Josef Strohalm 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:06,71 403 4
2. Christopher Failing 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:07,33 392 2
3. Jared Miguel Rivera 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:08,54 371 1
4. Finn Schade 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:10,35 343
5. Sevastian Butu 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:11,41 328
6. Jonathan Hallstein 2009 SVS Griesheim 01:15,68 276
7. Jonas Käfer 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:15,74 275
8. Niclas Kimler 2009 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:18,45 247
9. Kolja Haupt 2009 TSG Darmstadt 01:23,97 202

Jahrgang 2008
1. Lev Savenko 2008 SG Frankfurt 01:03,35 470 4
2. Michael Wiens 2008 SG Frankfurt 01:08,95 365 2
3. Elias Enck 2008 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:13,76 298 1
4. Mikhail Selyuzhenkov 2008 TSG Darmstadt 01:14,39 290

nicht am Start
Janis Jaza 2008 SG Frankfurt
Jaron Groß 2008 SG Frankfurt
Maximilian Ott 2008 SG Frankfurt

offene Wertung
1. Marco Koch 1990 SG Frankfurt 00:56,78 653 4
2. Fritz Dietz 2004 SG Frankfurt 00:57,84 618 2
3. Moritz Wrzesniewski 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:00,54 539 1
4. Melvyn Faber-Billot 2007 SG Frankfurt 01:00,87 530
5. Jakob Bahle 1998 SVS Griesheim 01:01,95 503
6. Sebastian Pierre-Louis 2000 SG Frankfurt 01:02,00 502
7. Peer Möller 2006 SG Frankfurt 01:02,16 498
8. Lev Savenko 2008 SG Frankfurt 01:03,35 470
9. Yulian Butu 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:05,16 432
10. Mogammad Ra'eez Warley 2002 SG Frankfurt 01:05,84 419
11. Josef Strohalm 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:06,71 403
12. Christopher Failing 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:07,33 392
13. Lorenz Raach 2005 TSG Darmstadt 01:08,49 372
14. Jared Miguel Rivera 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:08,54 371
15. Michael Wiens 2008 SG Frankfurt 01:08,95 365
16. Gabriel Glöckler 2010 SG Frankfurt 01:09,29 359
17. Benjamin Pokorny 2005 SVS Griesheim 01:09,68 353
18. Finn Schade 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:10,35 343
19. Kauan Fontao 2007 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:11,40 328
20. Sevastian Butu 2009 SG Frankfurt 01:11,41 328
21. Frederik Alexander Kaul 2011 SG Frankfurt 01:13,28 304
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noch Wettkampf 38 - 100m Lagen männlich
noch offene Wertung
22. Tobias Joest 2007 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:13,66 299
23. Elias Enck 2008 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:13,76 298
24. Simon Theissen 2011 SG Frankfurt 01:14,33 291
25. Mikhail Selyuzhenkov 2008 TSG Darmstadt 01:14,39 290
26. Jonathan Hallstein 2009 SVS Griesheim 01:15,68 276
27. Jonas Käfer 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:15,74 275
28. Jendrik Müller 2006 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:18,17 250
29. Niclas Kimler 2009 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:18,45 247
30. Christian Melgui 2011 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 e.V. 01:21,32 222
31. Kolja Haupt 2009 TSG Darmstadt 01:23,97 202
32. Tobias Julian Trapp 2010 TSG Darmstadt 01:27,71 177
33. Jonas Klähne 2011 SSV Raunheim 01:35,87 135


